
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
10 
23 
69 
14 
37 
96 
99 
42 
16 
35 
17 
94 
21 
92 
87 
13 
18 
43 

518 
177 
90 
98 

793 
163 
84 
20 
72 

823 
152 
197 
75 

164 
22 
40 
41 

119 
720 

Name 
Travis Wyman 
Corey Alexander 
Hayden Gillim 
Andrew Lee 
Stefano Mesa 
Brandon Paasch 
Geoff May 
Jeremy Coffey 
Ezra Beaubier 
Ermerson Amaya 
Hunter Dunham 
Danilo Lewis 
Nolan Lamkin 
Jason Waters 
Ryan Burke 
Ryne Snooks 
Zachary Butler 
Michael Butler 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Dustin Walbon 
Zachary Schumacher 
Jeremy Simmons 
Ryan Richardson 
Dan Dickerman 
Josh Gerardot 
Manuel Segura 
Steven Shakespeare 
Roger D. Ealy Jr. 
Jason Lee 
Gene Buonomo 
Gary Virgin 
Cody Cochran 
Ashton Yates 
Dallas Sherman Jr 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Stefan Dolipski 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
HON 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
HON 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:43.565 
1:43.858 
1:44.513 
1:44.859 
1:45.458 
1:45.486 
1:46.014 
1:46.815 
1:47.382 
1:47.570 
1:47.815 
1:47.834 
1:47.836 
1:47.869 
1:49.135 
1:51.180 
1:51.363 
1:51.610 
1:52.157 
1:52.418 
1:53.074 
1:53.177 
1:53.412 
1:53.485 
1:54.029 
1:54.056 
1:54.308 
1:56.304 
1:56.794 
1:56.863 
1:57.434 

In Lap 
6 
2 
3 
6 
5 
9 
1 
9 

10 
6 
6 
8 
7 
2 
7 
9 

10 
5 

10 
12 
10 
10 
8 

10 
5 
8 
3 
8 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.293 
0.948 
1.294 
1.893 
1.921 
2.449 
3.250 
3.817 
4.005 
4.250 
4.269 
4.271 
4.304 
5.570 
7.615 
7.798 
8.045 
8.592 
8.853 
9.509 
9.612 
9.847 
9.920 

10.464 
10.491 
10.743 
12.739 
13.229 
13.298 
13.869 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Mesa37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Triple M 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Tecfil Racing 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Edge Racing 
Burke Racing 
Ready To Ride LLC 
Redline-Moto 
Redline-Moto 
Innovative Motorsports 
S2G/Adopt A Pet 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Impact Racing 
Trackstar Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
3D Motorsports 
SVM Racing Division 
ESBK 
Innovative Motorsports/NDSS 
Evansville SBK Racing 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
Jones Honda 
Team Posse 
PDR Motorsports 
Team Germany - TSE 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #42, #84 - Charge Transponder 
Bike #96, #518 - Speeding on PIT Lane 

Printed: 8/19/2022 12:08:32 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

YUASA Stock 1000 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/19/2022 11:35 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


